California USBC Association

Youth Championship Tournament
Scholarship Distribution

2007 State Championship Tournament
Greater Sacramento Area USBC

Team Champions
$200.00 per bowler X 8 Divisions X 4 Bowlers each.............cccoooerurrrrrrnrennn. $7200.00

Doubles Champions
$200.00 per bowler X 8 Divisions X 2 Bowlers each...........ccccccooererrrernennnee, $3200.00

Singles Champions
$200.00 per bowler X 16 Divisions X 1 Bowler each ...........ccccooveerrrrrrrerennn, $3200.00

All-Events Champions
$100.00 per bowler X 16 Divisions X 1 Bowler each.........cccccooovevrrrrrreinrrnnnnne $1600.00
Funds donated by Digital Team Photography.
Additional Funds donated into general tournament scholarships.

Overall All-Events Champions

$120.00 per bowler X 2 BOWIErs ...........cocovveivieiennriesiesieniissiesisssiss s sessssessassenns $240.00
TOTAL SCHOLARSHIPS AWARDED ..............coveeeee... $15,440.00
Scholarship Awarded in Ancillary Tournaments
MASTEIS TOUPNAMENT ...ttt s s s e s s eses e seesassesesasessasassesesasesasssssessaes $1592.50
QUEENS TOUPNAMENT ...ttt ettt ae st s s st e s sassesasassesassesasassssasassasanaesananes $ 27150
PrINCE TOUPNGIMENT ...ttt ettt s e se st s s e eseststsesaeesesssseassasasssasessasas $ 828.00
PriNCESS TOUPNGMENT ...ttt e et et s s eeses et tes s s et esssssasasesseseesenen $ 377.50
DUKES TOUMNAMENT ...ttt sttt s ettt s e s ssssasessasasasasesesessasaenas $ 533.00
DUCKHESS TOUPNAMENT ...ttt e et s s es st s s s sassasases s s aeasesesessasaenns $ 337.75
COACRES TOUPNAMENT ...ttt s v e ees e ees st s eees s e sesassseesessssasesessasasesans $ 200.00
TOTAL SCHOLARSHIPS AWARDED ................eeeenn.. $ 4,140.25

GRAND TOTAL SCHOLARSHIPS AWARDED THIS YEAR

$19,580.25




TEAM EVENT RESULTS

Team, Open Scratch

Place
1

Team name
LASW#6
Jeremy Glover
Samantha Jimenez
Natalie Jimenez
Darren Hawkins

Pin Masters
Brandon Kring
Michael Fujita
David Schaefer
Daniel Patty

Official Final Results
Youth State Championship Tournament — 2007

Sacramento, California

ENTRY
378

145

Team, 680 And Above, Handicapped

Place
1

Team, 620 To 679, Handicapped

Place
1

Team name
Striking Effects
Frank Pacheco
Maile Shepard
Nicole Shepard
Travis Zehntner

The Substitutes
Annette Deramo
Derek Lutz
Willie Thomas
Ronald Fujita

La Habra Team Nine
Mark Myers
Jonathan Pasillas
Jason Marquez
Wishtoyo Vasquez

Granada Grizzlies Two
Austin Stuber

Alex Stuber

Brandon Klinefelter
Justin Evans

Team name

First Timers
Kevin Fuhriman
Amanda Fuhriman
Joey Leistman
Toralf Haugland

Tsunami Sharks
Josh Eakes
Shane Eakes
Kyle Broadbent
Scott Souza

ENTRY
73

359

121

343

ENTRY
137

325

SCORE
2,637

2,598

SCORE
2,934

2,923

2,848

2,830

SCORE
3,171

3,115

HCP
487

431

555

532

HCP
741

683

ASSOCIATION CENTER
Southern LA County Southwest Bowl

Nor-Cal USBC Yout Manteca Bowl

ASSOCIATION CENTER
Santa Barbara Coun Zodo's Bowl

North Los Angeles  Midtown Lanes

Orange County USB La Habra 300 Bowl

Nor-Cal USBC Yout Granada Bowl

ASSOCIATION CENTER
Santa Clara County ~Cambrian Bowl

Crescent City USBC Tsunami Lanes



Team, 620 To 679, Handicapped (continued)
3 Scratchers With Class 135 3,014 698 Santa Clara County Cambrian Bowl
Kelsey Peoples
Teddy Wexler
David Siler
Jenna Martin

4  Three Guys & A Gal 206 2,968 681 Vallejo USBC Youth Kentwig Lanes
Kassandra Hartman
Amber Duran
Nick Bidou
Chris Duran

5 The Vise Squad 74 2,956 595 Santa Barbara Coun Zodo's Bowl
Sean Donaldson
Jesse Gotchal
Charles Trammell
Josh Giraldo

Team, 560 To 619, Handicapped
Place Team name ENTRY SCORE HCP ASSOCIATION CENTER
1 NSPT Strikers 191 3,076 867 Sacramento Valley  Crestview Lanes
Nic Radcliff
Sean Thomas
Patrick Diaz
Troy Sheer

1 Granada Grizzlies Three 344 3,076 849 Nor-Cal USBC Yout Granada Bowl
Jake Giambrone
Keifer Sivret
Payton Giambrone
Phillip Jarrett

3 TheBVs 76 2,969 906 Santa Barbara Coun Zodo's Bowl
Justin Buenaventura
Paul Vasques
Jeremy Buenaventura
Sean Vasques

4 Going For It All 141 2,965 848 Santa Clara County  Cambrian Bowl
Stephen Johnson
Franklin Hendriks
Benjamin Foote
Justin Bernard

5 Chris' Angels 160 2,940 911 Sacramento Valley  Mardi Gras Lanes
Katrina Collier
Emily Stanley
Candiz Philpott
Chris Fahlgren

6 The Whatevers 336 2,937 912 North Los Angeles  Jewel City Bowl
Katheren Ross
Alain Do
Nicole Perrenoud
Robert Mclntyre

7  Kentwig Rollers 200 2,925 819 Vallejo USBC Youth Kentwig Lanes
Brandon Charrette
Melissa Hartman
Brandon Tipton
Fletcher Luckey



Team, 500 To 559, Handicapped

Place
1

Team, 440 To 499, Handicapped

Place
1

Team name

B M B Reps
Marco Amezqua
Danny Galver
Caitlin Galver
Brian Hutchinson

Santa Clarita Seven
Adam Kovalsky
Darryl Naito
Cameron Grant
Daniel Stewart

Brothers & Friends
Christopher Perry
Pat Bonelli

Tony Dunkelberger
Philip Perry

Bowling Babes
Kyli Selley
Kristy Felton
Catherine Ellison
Dezyrae Whitsell

Mission's Newcomers
Robert Aguilar
Frankie Michael
Thomas Neuzil

Eric Fernandez

Gilroy Five

Robert Landaverde
Shawn Gaddis
Scott Rathi

Dennis Rathi

Team name
Spare Me!

Nick Ariotti
Rachel Contreras
Kevin Kamrath
Leanna Kamrath

Twizzlers

Rene Macias
Michael Macias
George Kechkarian
Denise Sibal

Bowling Rollers
Kevin White
Trevor Granum
James Reno
Zach Hayden

Jolly Green Men
Avery Fanslow
Alex Williams
Garrett McGoran
Joshua Green

ENTRY SCORE

361 3,121
301 3,060
140 3,016
388 2,973
267 2,969
105 2,961

ENTRY SCORE

370 3,007
334 2,951
405 2,924
155 2,923

HCP
935

954

1,026

1,037

1,001

977

HCP
1,088

1,165

1,110

1,226

ASSOCIATION
Peninsula USBC

North Los Angeles

Santa Clara County

Orange County USB

North Los Angeles

Santa Clara County

ASSOCIATION
San Gabriel Valley

North Los Angeles

Sacramento Valley

Sacramento Valley

CENTER
Bel Mateo Bowl

Santa Clarita Lanes

Cambrian Bowl

Fountain Bowl

Mission Hills Bowl

Gilroy Bowl

CENTER
Chaparral Lanes

Jewel City Bowl

Crestview Lanes

Mardi Gras Lanes



Team, 440 To 499, Handicapped (continued)
5 Dirt Riders 5 2,914 1,135 North County USBC Surf Bowl
Shawn Callahan
Jacob Warner
Brandon Callahan
Brandon O’Connor

6 Chaos 20 2,910 1,238 Nor-Cal USBC Yout Nu Generation Lanes
Kyle Patterson
Richard Marques
Jeffery Theriault
Trevor Foster

Team, 380 To 439, Handicapped
Place Team name ENTRY SCORE HCP ASSOCIATION CENTER
1 Another Group Of Newbies 138 3,013 1,269 Santa Clara County Cambrian Bowl
Matthew Katawicz
Patrick Casey
Sheldon Delgado
Dillon Delgado

2 G B G: Genuine Bad Girls 340 2,942 1,353 North Los Angeles  Jewel City Bowl
Jellissa Villarosa
Anna Fenton
Sylvia Zaragoza
Assette Hernandez

3 Dacasin & Friends 204 2,876 1,300 Vallejo USBC Youth Kentwig Lanes
Robert Adsuara
George Higgins
Steven Dacasin
Joshua Ladiero

4  Action Rollers 397 2,838 1,249 San Gabriel Valley  Action Lanes
Elizabeth Castano
Monique Trujillo
Silvia Vasquez
Peter Hoh

Team, 379 And Below, Handicapped
Place Team name ENTRY SCORE HCP ASSOCIATION CENTER
1 Rancho Juniors 77 3,042 1,464 Santa Barbara Coun Rancho Bowl
Kevin Steinfelt
James Chojnacky
Joseph Chojnacky
Matthew Chojnacky

2 The Fog Dogs 94 3,027 1,502 Humboldt USBC E & O Bowl
Zachary McCaslin
Brett Murrell
Shilo Kunkle
Destiny Brown

3 The Ringers 156 2,993 1,505 Sacramento Valley  Mardi Gras Lanes
Melissa Ringer
Brett Jones
Maegan Montgomery
Sarah Ringer



Team, 379 And Below, Handicapped (continued)

4

Power R Us
Rachel Solis
Paul Carrillo
Dylan Quintero
Michael Cortez

Three Gals & A Guy
Jannessa Ware
Damion Pollnow
Devon Lemke
Allessandro Bond

DOUBLES EVENT RESULTS

Doubles, Open Scratch

Place
1
2
3

Team name

Aguilar, Ryan J / Pelow, J.D.

Jimenez, Natalie / Jimenez, Samantha
Jordon, Jerome A, Jr / Pekins, Brandon

Doubles, 340 And Above, Handicapped

Place
1

O©CoOoO~NO O WN

10
11

Team name

Rojo, Brittney / Robertson, James
Hunter, Natalie / Kelley, Matthew
Burgess, Mitchell / Koehl, Carlos R
Marquez, Jason A / Pasillas, Jonathan
Holleman, Jason / Powell, Rudy
Lindblad, Troy / Davis, Kyle
Laughlin, Matt / Brown, Rodney
English, Jared / Papapetrou, Johnny V
Olmstead, Cameron / Buttacavoli, Matt
Lutz, Kevin J / Miller, Dwan

Rush, Lance / Marine, Patrick

Doubles, 310 To 339, Handicapped

Place
1

O~NOoO Ok~ wWwN

Team name

Broadbent, Kyle / Sousa, Scott

Nickles, Sidney, 1V / Hom, Christopher
Rhodes, Anthony W / Ishikawa, Kyle
LaMere, Douglas C / Morales, Jasmine
Perkins, Travis / Soto, Ikaika

Neuzil, Thomas A, Jr / Fernandez, Eric
Jamison, Glen A/ Bell, Brandon
Bardford, Michael / Wright, Kevin J

Doubles, 280 To 309, Handicapped

Place

Team name

Ernst, Jacob / Ernst, Daniel

Duran, Amber / Hartman, Kassandra
Galver, Danny / Hutchinson, Brian
Mc Gaughey, Ryan / Kelsey, Brian
Dooley, Nicolle / Munesato, Deana N
Hoffman, T J/ Baun, Chris

Watley, Christina / Hernandez, Brian
Magnuson, Tim / Dogterom, Peter M
Armstrong, Cory A / Garcia, Josh

Fernandez, Anthony(Tony) / Moore, Travis

Kawabata, Brandon / Cox, Ryane Eliza
Horta, Christian / Aguilar, Aaron
Walker, Alonzo / Smiley, Benard
Harris, Ben / Harney, Sam

238

207

ENTRY
254
406
180

ENTRY
215
319
289
121
63
90
320
96
19
65
153

ENTRY
325

365

399

49

229

267

357

27

ENTRY
23
206
361
183
176
366
380
291
327
372
4
239
234
42

2,918

2,916

SCORE
1,395
1,381
1,355

SCORE
1,646
1,622
1,579
1,574
1,553
1,552
1,550
1,530
1,528
1,523
1,515

SCORE
1,765
1,634
1,550
1,545
1,537
1,513
1,509
1,505

SCORE
1,663
1,627
1,582
1,560
1,555
1,548
1,542
1,542
1,541
1,539
1,538
1,523
1,520
1,519

1,591

1,669

HCP
256
245
266
275
280
264
231
266
258
264
239

HCP
320
369
323
339
355
353
315
350

HCP
380
442
447
453
442
407
402
423
382
459
388
452
426
445

San Gabriel Valley  AMF Beverly Bowl

Vallejo USBC Youth Kentwig Lanes

ASSOCIATION
San Gabriel Valley
Orange County USB
Southern LA Count

ASSOCIATION
North County USBC
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
San Gabriel Valley
Orange County USB
Citrus Belt USBC
Humboldt USBC
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Gold Country USBC
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Citrus Belt USBC
Sacramento Valley

ASSOCIATION
Crescent City USBC
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
San Gabriel Valley
Southern LA Count
North County USBC
North Los Angeles
Antelope Valley US
Nor-Cal USBC Yout

ASSOCIATION
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Vallejo USBC Youth
Peninsula USBC
Humboldt USBC You
Southern LA Count
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Antelope Valley US
San Gabriel Valley
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
San Gabriel Valley
North County USBC
San Gabriel Valley
North Los Angeles
Nor-Cal USBC Yout

CENTER

BRC West Covina La
Yorba Linda Bowl
Gardena Bowl

CENTER

Vista Entertainment
Yosemite Lanes
Chaparral Lanes

La Habra 300 Bowl
Del Rosa Lanes

E & O Bowl
Yosemite Lanes
Sonora Family Bowl
NU Generation

Del Rosa Lanes
Mardi Gras Lanes

CENTER

Tsunami Lanes
Mowry Lanes
Action Lanes
Premiere Lanes
Base Bowling
Mission Hills Bowl
Brunswick Vista Lan
Nu Generation

CENTER

Nu Generation
Kentwig Lanes

Bel Mateo Bowl
Harbor Lanes
Gardena Bowl
Mowry Lanes

Br Vista Lanes
Chaparral Lanes
Valley Center Bowl
Chaparral Lanes
Surf Bowl

AMF Beverly Bowl
AMF El Dorado
Country Club Bowl



Doubles, 250 To 279, Handicapped
Place Team name

1
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10
11
12

Lazaro, Jordan / Thornhill, Rashard
Avriotti, Nick / Kamrath, Kevin A

Lim, Robert / Eguilos, Christopher G
Landaverde, Roberto F / Gaddis, Shawn
Lewis, Freddie / Sowinski, Christina
Thomas, Sean / Radcliff, Nic

Reyes, Justin / Catarroja, Arnel

Cortez, Jesse / Gomez, Felipe
Scheaffer, Brittany A / Scheaffer, Brianna
Levario, Adam / Levario, Ryan

Galver, Caitlin E / Amezcua, Marco
Brown, Karen / Deramo, Annette

Doubles, 220 To 249, Handicapped
Place Team name

1
2
3
4
5
5
7
8
9
1

0

Cramer, Ryan / Cramer, Justin

Jones, Matthew L / Harris, Destiny
Lara, Michael / Perez, Taryn A

Low, Wesley G, Jr / Hoffman, Brandon
Bonelli, Pat / Dunkelberger, Tony
Hefner, Eric / Jocson, Ryan

Swanson, Ryan / Cruz, Andrew
Callahan, Brandon / O'Connor, Brandon
Kovalsky, Adam / Naito, Darryl A
Teare, Matt / Mackey, Adam

Doubles, 190 To 219, Handicapped
Place Team name

1

OO WN

Welling, Mark / Welling, Matthew R
Flores, Tinzlee M / Seymour, Nathaniel R
Dean, Alex / Romero, Michael

Jones, Bailey / Garcia, Evan T

Blackwell, Taylor / Plantier, Kory L
Ringer, Melissa / Ringer, Sarah

Doubles, 189 And Under, Handicapped
Place Team name

Ware, Jennessa / Bond, Alessandro
Patterson, Kyle / Wright, Thomas
Chojnacky, James / Chojnacky, Joseph
Mongtomery, Maegan / Jones, Brett
Bohn, Heidi / Richard, Nelson
Resurreceion, Eli / Mc Clure, Christopher
Schoenstein, Lisa / Piring, Anthony
Bonomini, Heather / Bonomini, Stephanie
Adsuara, Robert / Higgins, George

Boop, Raymond A / Stinson, Justin
Crosswhite, Chase / Cano, Stephen
Murrell, Brett / Kunkle, Shilo

Ash, Marcella L / Ash, Joseph S

ENTRY SCORE HCP

351
370
246
105
58

191
198
410
358
166
361
393

ENTRY
324
374
306
357
140
246
164
5
301
353

ENTRY
409

395

172

194

48

156

ENTRY
207
20
77
156
332
224
203
186
204
242
232
94
242

1,663
1,652
1,636
1,590
1,578
1,574
1,568
1,561
1,551
1,540
1,532
1,522

SCORE
1,572
1,558
1,551
1,545
1,534
1,534
1,527
1,515
1,513
1,502

SCORE
1,552
1,533
1,530
1,479
1,510
1,504

SCORE
1,650
1,595
1,594
1,580
1,573
1,570
1,541
1,530
1,524
1,510
1,494
1,491
1,491

539
521
469
494
460
490
464
477
504
539
488
512

HCP
617
607
610
541
547
577
612
572
574
593

HCP
679
636
655
628
655
641

HCP
825
782
731
864
720
717
799
730
709
710
877
712
750

ASSOCIATION
Sacramento Valley
San Gabriel Valley
Southern LA Count
Santa Clara County
Central Solano USB
Sacramento Valley
Vallejo USBC Youth
Southern LA Count
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Sacramento Valley
Peninsula USBC
Nor-Cal USBC Yout

ASSOCIATION
Crescent City USBC
Southern LA County
North Los Angeles
Antelope Valley US
Santa Clara County
Southern LA Count
Sacramento Valley
North County USBC
North Los Angeles
North County USBC

ASSOCIATION

Southern LA Count
San Gabriel Valley
Southern LA Count
Santa Clara County
Southern LA Count
Sacramento Valley

ASSOCIATION
Vallejo USBC Youth
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Santa Barbara Coun
Sacramento Valley
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Porterville USBC
Vallejo USBC Youth
Humboldt USBC You
Vallejo USBC Youth
Southern LA Count
North County USBC
Humboldt USBC
Southern LA Count

CENTER
Crestview Lanes
Chaparral Lanes
AMEF Cerritos Lanes
Gilroy Bowl
Stars Recreation
Crestview Lanes
Kentwig Lanes
Keystone Lanes
McHenry Bowl
Mardi Gras Lanes
Bel Mateo Bowl
McHenry Bowl

CENTER

Tsunami Lanes
Southwest Bowl
Santa Clarita Lanes
Brunswick Vista Lan
Cambrian Bowl
AMF Cerritos Lanes
Mardi Gras Lanes
Surf Bowl

Santa Clarita Lanes
AMF Eagle Lanes

CENTER
Keystone Lanes
Action Lanes
Gardena Bowl
Cambrian Bowl
Premiere Lanes
Mardi Gras Lanes

CENTER

Kentwig Lanes

Nu Generation
Rancho Bowl

Mardi Gras Lanes
Valley Center Bowl
Porterville Lanes
Kentwig Lanes
Harbor Lanes
Kentwig Lanes
AMF Cerritos Lanes
Base Bowling

E & O Bowl

AMF Cerritos Lanes



SINGLES EVENT RESULTS

Singles, Open Scratch - Male

Place Team name

1

OO WN

Shaefer, David
Watanabe, Daniel
McMillen, Brandon
Hawkins, Darren
Korenic, Cale
Michaelsen, Patrick R

ENTRY
145

269

349

378

1

136

Singles, 170 And Above - Male, Handicapped
Place Team name

Lam, Timmy
Giraldo, Josh
Stafford, Billy A
Tice, Scott

Jones, Kevin W
Rinkle, Derek
Chang Wo, Henry

Marino, Joseph (Joey) A

Wagner, Devan
Butler, Richard
Bidou, Nick
Behounek, Brian
Mayo, Joseph
Pacheco, Frank L
Sousa, Scott

Kelley, Matthew
Hernandez, Christian
Diggs, Stephen
Seamons, Gregory A
Logan, Matthew D
Ishikawa, Kyle T

ENTRY
216
74
266
316
247
153
61
409
96
367
206
248
274
73
325
319
333
131
327
308
399

Singles, 155 To 169 - Male, Handicapped
Place Team name

Siegfried, Trevor
DeLozier, Michael
Galsim, Godfrey
Ballinger, Mason
Auvilas, Dimas
Humphrey, Ronnie
Rhodes, Anthony W
Olmstead, Cameron
Stewart, Daniel D
Eakes, Shane

Perez, Daniel E
Lukaszewicz, George
English, Jared
Moore, Chad S

ENTRY
163
21
341
30
86
318
399
19
301
325
300
40
96
389

SCORE
774
747
745
742
723
716

SCORE
838
817
816
811
808
807
805
803
796
789
785
785
784
782
781
778
778
776
772
771
771

SCORE
845
834
828
823
816
812
810
804
803
801
800
795
795
795

HCP
148
113
97
135
118
97
148
83
135
148
86
145
145
132
99
116
113
137
143
135
145

HCP
172
175
167
153
156
189
178
167
189
156
186
189
153
156

ASSOCIATION
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Golden Empire USB
Sacramento Valley
Southern LA County
North County USBC
Santa Clara County

ASSOCIATION
North County USBC
Santa Barbara Coun
North Los Angeles
Citrus Belt USBC
San Gabriel Valley
Sacramento Valley
Citrus Belt USBC
Southern LA Count
Gold Country USBC
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Vallejo USBC Youth
San Gabriel Valley
Golden Empire USB
Santa Barbara Coun
Crescent City USBC
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
North Los Angeles
Citrus Belt USBC
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
North Los Angeles
San Gabriel Valley

ASSOCIATION
Sacramento Valley
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
North Los Angeles
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Santa Clara County
Central Solano USB
San Gabriel Valley
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
North Los Angeles
Crescent City USBC
North Los Angeles
Marin County USBC
Gold Country USBC
Antelope Valley US

CENTER

Manteca Bowl

AMF Southwest Lane
Crestview Lanes
Southwest Bowl

Surf Bowl

Cambrian Bowl

CENTER

Vista Entertainment
Zodo's Bowl

Mission Hills Bowl
Victor Bowl

BRC West Covina La
Mardi Gras Lanes
Del Rosa Lanes
Keystone Lanes
Sonora Family Bowl
Mowry Lanes
Kentwig Lanes

BRC West Covina La
AMF Southwest Lane
Zodo's Bowl
Tsunami Lanes
Yosemite Lanes
Jewel City Bowl
Empire Bowl

Valley Center Bowl
Santa Clarita Lanes
Action Lanes

CENTER

Mardi Gras Lanes

Nu Generation Lanes
Jewel City Bowl

Nu Generation Lanes
Mission Lanes

Stars Recreation Cent
Action Lanes

NU Generation Lanes
Santa Clarita Lanes
Tsunami Lanes
Santa Clarita Lanes
Country Club Bowl
Sonora Family Bowl
Brunswick Vista Lan



Singles, 140 To 154 - Male, Handicapped
Place Team name

Wilson, David C
Landrum, Joshua M
Broadbent, Kyle
Hutchinson, Brian
Harris, Marcus R
Warner, Jacob
Connolly, David F
Hill, A J

Renteria, Matthew
Moore, Jacob S
Trudel, Mark
Naito, Darryl A
Daily, Rajean N
Garcia, Arturo
Lowe, Terrence
Grant, Cameron

ENTRY
189
83
325
361
318
5
108
102
18
122
270
301
407
314
243
301

Singles, 125 To 139 - Male, Handicapped
Place Team name

© OO0 ~NOTLOLDWN PP

Gaddis, Shawn
Gomez, Felipe
Powell, Roy V
Lewis, Freddie
Cruz, Emilio J
Low, Wesley G, Jr
Ritchson, Cameron
Kamrath, Kevin A
Green, Joshua
Galver, Danny
Guadarrama, Sergio
Sanchez, Joshua
Moore, Taylor B
Krueger, Cameron

ENTRY
105
410
110
58
407
357
30
370
155
361
16
379
371
150

Singles, 110 To 124 - Male, Handicapped
Place Team name

1
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10

11 Van Rijsbergen, Spencer

12

Nava, Gustavo

De Haro, Pedro
Levario, Ryan

Lim, Robert
Cramer, Ryan

Cruz, Andrew
Swanson, Ryan
Vincent, Rudy
Welling, Matthew R
Perez, Andrew

Dominick, Robert R

ENTRY
384
85
166
246
324
164
164
35
409
408
244
118

Singles, 95 To 109 - Male, Handicapped
Place Team name

O©oO~NOTOTh WN -

Chojnacky, Joseph
Carriere, Joel
Esparza, Frank
Dean, Alex
Tipton, Brandon
Patterson, Kyle
Barajas, Carlos
Callahan, Brandon
Cramer, Justin

ENTRY
77

133

98

172

200

20

16

5

324

SCORE
912
888
878
867
831
829
811
808
803
802
796
791
790
790
788
788

SCORE
917
849
837
814
808
808
805
804
803
803
802
798
796
793

SCORE
896
862
851
842
834
828
826
814
810
792
790
784

SCORE
867
834
828
825
818
818
815
792
789

HCP
197
194
221
207
216
202
216
191
224
229
218
210
229
199
207
191

HCP
251
232
256
253
240
234
248
270
256
240
232
270
270
232

HCP
278
294
280
275
302
310
302
294
291
291
288
302

HCP
345
337
337
340
313
345
334
313
315

ASSOCIATION
Southern LA Count
Santa Clara County
Crescent City USBC
Peninsula USBC
Central Solano USB
North County USBC
Santa Clara County
San Diego USBC
Ventura County USB
Orange County USB
Golden Empire USB
North Los Angeles
Southern LA Count
North Los Angeles
Southern LA Count
North Los Angeles

ASSOCIATION
Santa Clara County
Southern LA Count
Santa Clara County
Central Solano USB
Southern LA Count
Antelope Valley US
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
San Gabriel Valley
Sacramento Valley
Peninsula USBC
Ventura County USB
Antelope Valley US
San Gabriel Valley
Sacramento Valley

ASSOCIATION
North Los Angeles
Santa Clara County
Sacramento Valley
Southern LA Count
Crescent City USBC
Sacramento Valley
Sacramento Valley
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Southern LA Count
Southern LA Count
Southern LA Count
Orange County USB

ASSOCIATION
Santa Barbara Coun
Citrus Belt USBC
Gold Country USBC
Southern LA Count
Vallejo USBC Youth
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Ventura County USB
North County USBC
Crescent City USBC

CENTER

Del Rio Lanes
Mission Lanes
Tsunami Lanes

Bel Mateo Bowl
Stars Recreation Cent
Surf Bowl

Gilroy Bowl

Parkway Bowl
Wagon Wheel Bowl
La Habra 300 Bowl
AMF Southwest Lane
Santa Clarita Lanes
Keystone Lanes
Pickwick Bowling Ce
AMF Cerritos Lanes
Santa Clarita Lanes

CENTER

Gilroy Bowl
Keystone Lanes
Gilroy Bowl

Stars Recreation Cent
Keystone Lanes
Brunswick Vista Lan
Nu Generation Lanes
Chaparral Lanes
Mardi Gras Lanes
Bel Mateo Bowl
Wagon Wheel Bowl
Br Vista Lanes
Chaparral Lanes
Mardi Gras Lanes

CENTER

Valencia Lanes
Mission Lanes
Mardi Gras Lanes
AMF Cerritos Lanes
Tsunami Lanes
Mardi Gras Lanes
Mardi Gras Lanes
Bob's Bowl
Keystone Lanes
Keystone Lanes
AMF Cerritos Lanes
La Habra 300 Bowl

CENTER

Rancho Bowl
Empire Bowl

Sonora Family Bowl
Gardena Bowl
Kentwig Lanes

Nu Generation Lanes
Wagon Wheel Bowl
Surf Bowl

Tsunami Lanes



Singles, 94 And Under - Male, Handicapped
Place Team name

Singles, Open Scratch - Female

Mc Caslin, Zachary
Richard, Nelson
Chojnacky, Matthew
Piring, Anthony
Carriger, Nick
Chojnacky, James
Evans, Trey
Cortez, Michael
Jones, Brett

Casey, Patrick, Jr
King, D'Vontai
Pierce, Lane
Lewis, LaMarcus
Kovalsky, Adam

Place Team name

1

Singles, 170 And Above - Female, Handicapped

Jaramillo, Maren

Place Team name

1

2
3
4

Myers, Roxanne
Forney, Bean

Reynolds, Tabetha A

Pena, Melissa L

ENTRY
94
332
77
203
202
77
58
238
156
138
164
331
90
301

ENTRY
168

ENTRY
3

350

297

257

Singles, 155 To 169 - Female, Handicapped
Place Team name

b~ wNEF-

Benner, Melissa A
Kawaye, Julie
Cox, Ryane Eliza
Brunnmeier, Erika
White, Rebecca

ENTRY
274

32

4

28

353

Singles, 140 To 154 - Female, Handicapped
Place Team name

1

~No o b wWwN

Green, Kayla M
McCormac, Heather
Raya, Lizzy
Shepard, Maile
Gruber, Molly S
Krueger, Kayla
Rubio, Angela

ENTRY
103

159

245

73

285

150

350

Singles, 125 To 139 - Female, Handicapped
Place Team name

1

oO~No ok wnN

Kamrath-RH, Leanna G

Adinolfi, Alexis V
Lazaro, Jordan
Freeman, Adelfa
Vincent, Ashley
Glaze, Kaitlyn
Bietman, Laura
Paunil, Clarmelia

ENTRY
370

245

351

346

36

398

252

194

SCORE
933
928
847
825
815
815
812
806
804
799
796
796
795
791

SCORE
642

SCORE
856
833
819
797

SCORE
784
754
749
745
735

SCORE
828
809
778
763
757
746
744

SCORE
856
824
808
807
789
787
778
754

HCP
375
391
391
432
364
386
361
402
432
407
391
464
372
364

ASSOCIATION
Humboldt USBC
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Santa Barbara Coun
Vallejo USBC Youth
Vallejo USBC Youth
Santa Barbara Coun
Central Solano USB
San Gabriel Valley
Sacramento Valley
Santa Clara County
Sacramento Valley
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Humboldt USBC
North Los Angeles

ASSOCIATION

Sacramento Valley

HCP
135
132
126
94

HCP
162
189
178
175
162

HCP
194
207
205
191
197
226
216

HCP
270
232
245
245
245
259
261
253

ASSOCIATION
North County USBC
Sacramento Valley
North Los Angeles
San Gabriel Valley

ASSOCIATION
Golden Empire USB
Sacramento Valley
North County USBC
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
North County USBC

ASSOCIATION
San Diego USBC
Sacramento Valley
Southern LA Count
Santa Barbara Coun
North Los Angeles
Sacramento Valley
Sacramento Valley

ASSOCIATION
San Gabriel Valley
Southern LA Count
Sacramento Valley
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
San Gabriel Valley
San Gabriel Valley
Santa Clara County

CENTER

E & O Bowl
Valley Center Bowl
Rancho Bowl
Kentwig Lanes
Kentwig Lanes
Rancho Bowl

Stars Recreation Cent
AMF Beverly Bowl
Mardi Gras Lanes
Cambrian Bowl
Mardi Gras Lanes
Valley Center Bowl
E & O Bowl

Santa Clarita Lanes

CENTER
Mardi Gras Lanes

CENTER

Surf Bowl

Crestview Lanes
Santa Clarita Lanes
BRC West Covina La

CENTER

AMF Southwest Lane
AMF Landpark Lane
Surf Bowl

Nu Generation Lanes
AMF Eagle Lanes

CENTER

Parkway Bowl
Mardi Gras Lanes
AMF Cerritos Lanes
Zodo's Bowl

Pinz Bowl

Mardi Gras Lanes
Crestview Lanes

CENTER

Chaparral Lanes
AMF Cerritos Lanes
Crestview Lanes
Granada Bowl

Bob's Bowl

Action Lanes

BRC West Covina La
Cambrian Bowl



Singles, 110 To 124 - Female, Handicapped
Place Team name

1

~No o b wN

Deramo, Annette
Jones, Danielle
Roughan, Cassidy G
Greer, Alissa
Roughan, Andrea
Haebel, Jessica
Keating, Kelley

ENTRY
393

159

117

91

120

221

362

Singles, 95 To 109 - Female, Handicapped
Place Team name

1

~No o b wWwN

Singles, 94 And Under - Female, Handicapped

Muhammad, Chrmalika

Ringer, Melissa

Scatamacchia, Karen C

Selley, Kyli L
Williams, Shannon
Castano, Elizabeth N
Bohn, Heidi

Place Team name

1

O©oO~NOOOLDWN

Mongtomery, Maegan
Schnabel, Hana
Bonomini, Stephanie
Emerson, Hannah
Whitaker, Savanna
Davis, Lai Jonna
Garcia, Solina
Stewart, Shontell
Devere, Katrina

10 Yow, Andrea
11 Ware, Jennessa

ALL EVENTS RESULTS

All Events, 1. Open Scratch - Male

Place Team name

1

OO WN

Glover, Jeremy D
Watanabe, Daniel
Shaefer, David
Vanmuyden, David
Kelley, Nicholas
Jordon, Jerome A, Jr

ENTRY
376
156
117
388
205
397
332

ENTRY
156
120
186
227
277
148
169
277
182
400
207

ENTRY
378
269
145
349
321
180

SCORE
816
802
778
762
760
759
758

SCORE
836
784
757
733
731
730
723

SCORE
823
802
789
782
776
762
760
756
753
752
750

SCORE
2,062
2,050
2,049
2,019
2,001
1,987

HCP
272
275
299
305
283
280
297

HCP
342
326
315
332
340
337
329

HCP
432
359
361
386
418
391
402
367
375
386
434

ASSOCIATION
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Sacramento Valley
Orange County USB
Humboldt USBC
Orange County USB
North County USBC
North County USBC

ASSOCIATION
Southern LA Count
Sacramento Valley
Orange County USB
Orange County USB
Vallejo USBC Youth
San Gabriel Valley
Nor-Cal USBC Yout

ASSOCIATION
Sacramento Valley
Orange County USB
Humboldt USBC You
Porterville USBC
Golden Empire USB
Sacramento Valley
Southern LA Count
Golden Empire USB
Humboldt USBC You
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Vallejo USBC Youth

ASSOCIATION
Southern LA County
Golden Empire USB
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Sacramento Valley
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Southern LA Count

CENTER
McHenry Bowl
Mardi Gras Lanes
La Habra 300 Bowl
E & O Bowl

La Habra 300 Bowl
Vista Entertainment
Vista Entertainment

CENTER
Southwest Bowl
Mardi Gras Lanes
La Habra 300 Bowl
Fountain Bowl
Kentwig Lanes
Action Lanes
Valley Center Bowl

CENTER

Mardi Gras Lanes

La Habra 300 Bowl
Harbor Lanes
Porterville Lanes
AMF Southwest Lane
Mardi Gras Lanes
Gardena Bowl

AMF Southwest Lane
Harbor Lanes
Monterey Lanes
Kentwig Lanes

CENTER

Southwest Bowl
AMF Southwest Lane
Manteca Bowl
Crestview Lanes
Yosemite Lanes
Gardena Bowl



All Events, 2. 170 And Above - Male, Handicapped
Place Team name

All Events, 3. 155 To 169 - Male, Handicapped

Sousa, Scott
Robertson, James
Wagner, Devan
Marino, Joseph (Joey) A
Haugland, Toralf J
Coolidge, Adam
Kelley, Matthew
Laughlin, Matt
Rinkle, Derek
Ishikawa, Kyle T
Neuzil, Thomas A, Jr
Morrison, Brian
Jones, Kevin W
Tice, Scott

Pacheco, Frank L
Mayo, Joseph
Seamons, Gregory A
Fahlgren, Chris
Koehl, Carlos R
Scheer, Troy
Hilvano, Victor B, Il
Pallady, Matthew R

Place Team name

All Events, 4. 140 To 154 - Male, Handicapped

Siegfried, Trevor
Leistman, Joey
Bojorquez, Steven O
Cunningham, Ryan J
Perez, Daniel E
Ballinger, Mason
Wood, Eric A
Eakes, Shane
Moore, Chad S
DelLozier, Michael
Pasillas, Jonathan R
Stewart, Daniel D
Hom, Christopher
Galsim, Godfrey

Place Team name

Broadbent, Kyle
Hutchinson, Brian
Harris, Marcus R
Connolly, David F

Fernandez, Anthony(Tony) M

Jarrett, Phillip
Wilson, David C
Andryans, Helbert
Trudel, Mark
Naito, Darryl A
Mc Intyre, Robert, Jr
Baisa, Michael
Dukes, Spencer J
LaMere, Douglas C
Roque, Brandyn
Trudel, Brandon
Douglas, Joshua

ENTRY
325
215
96
409
137
196
319
320
153
399
267
107
247
316
73
274
327
160
289
191
333
303

ENTRY
163
137
240
243
300
30
83
325
389
21
121
301
365
341

ENTRY
325
361
318
108
372
344
189
339
270
301
336
341
368
49
129
270
317

SCORE
2,388
2,341
2,335
2,331
2,311
2,305
2,297
2,295
2,293
2,286
2,285
2,283
2,280
2,275
2,274
2,270
2,261
2,261
2,260
2,247
2,238
2,238

SCORE
2,428
2,388
2,387
2,368
2,354
2,346
2,328
2,313
2,311
2,310
2,307
2,297
2,296
2,290

SCORE
2,696
2,515
2,376
2,358
2,349
2,341
2,338
2,303
2,299
2,297
2,296
2,282
2,279
2,278
2,277
2,273
2,273

HCP
297
291
405
249
348
348
348
330
291
435
186
297
354
405
396
435
429
429
339
372
420
363

HCP
516
516
525
516
558
459
486
468
468
525
477
567
501
501

HCP
663
621
648
648
648
630
591
597
654
630
648
573
591
621
606
630
687

ASSOCIATION
Crescent City USBC
North County USBC
Gold Country USBC
Southern LA Count
Santa Clara County
Vallejo USBC Youth
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Sacramento Valley
San Gabriel Valley
North Los Angeles
Santa Clara County
San Gabriel Valley
Citrus Belt USBC
Santa Barbara Coun
Golden Empire USB
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Sacramento Valley
San Gabriel Valley
Sacramento Valley
North Los Angeles
North Los Angeles

ASSOCIATION
Sacramento Valley
Santa Clara County
Southern LA Count
Southern LA Count
North Los Angeles
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Santa Clara County
Crescent City USBC
Antelope Valley US
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Orange County USB
North Los Angeles
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
North Los Angeles

ASSOCIATION
Crescent City USBC
Peninsula USBC
Central Solano USB
Santa Clara County
San Gabriel Valley
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Southern LA Count
North Los Angeles
Golden Empire USB
North Los Angeles
North Los Angeles
North Los Angeles
San Diego USBC
Southern LA Count
Citrus Belt USBC
Golden Empire USB
Citrus Belt USBC

CENTER

Tsunami Lanes
Vista Entertainment
Sonora Family Bowl
Keystone Lanes
Cambrian Bowl
Kentwig Lanes
Yosemite Lanes
Yosemite Lanes
Mardi Gras Lanes
Action Lanes
Mission Hills Bowl
Gilroy Bowl

BRC West Covina La
Victor Bowl

Zodo's Bowl

AMF Southwest Lane
Valley Center Bowl
Mardi Gras Lanes
Chaparral Lanes
Crestview Lanes
Jewel City Bowl
Santa Clarita Lanes

CENTER

Mardi Gras Lanes
Cambrian Bowl
AMF Cerritos Lanes
AMPF Cerritos Lanes
Santa Clarita Lanes
Nu Generation Lanes
Mission Lanes
Tsunami Lanes
Brunswick Vista Lan
Nu Generation Lanes
La Habra 300 Bowl
Santa Clarita Lanes
Mowry Lanes

Jewel City Bowl

CENTER

Tsunami Lanes

Bel Mateo Bowl
Stars Recreation Cent
Gilroy Bowl
Chaparral Lanes
Granada Bowl

Del Rio Lanes

Jewel City Bowl
AMF Southwest Lane
Santa Clarita Lanes
Jewel City Bowl
Jewel City Bowl
Admiral Robinson Ce
Premiere Lanes
Empire Bowl

AMF Southwest Lane
Victor Bowl



All Events, 5. 125 To 139 - Male, Handicapped

Place Team name

All Events, 6. 110 To 124 - Male, Handicapped

Gaddis, Shawn
Avriotti, Nick
Gomez, Felipe

Mc Gaughey, Ryan
Galver, Danny
Reyes, Justin
Kamrath, Kevin A
Amezcua, Marco
Green, Joshua
Sanchez, Joshua
Dunkelberger, Tony
Siler, David

Cruz, Emilio J
Dubia, Adam T

Place Team name

1

O©CoOoO~NO O WN

10
11
12

Thomas, Sean

Lim, Robert

Nava, Gustavo
Welling, Matthew R
De Haro, Pedro

Van Rijsbergen, Spencer

Curtis, Rielly
Thornhill, Rashard
Levario, Ryan
Fernandez, Eric
Swanson, Ryan
Dominick, Robert R

All Events, 7. 95 To 109 - Male, Handicapped
Place Team name

1

O©CoOoO~NO O, WN

Cramer, Justin
Chojnacky, Joseph
Esparza, Frank

Dean, Alex

Patterson, Kyle
Marques, Richard
Lara, Michael
Adsuara, Robert

Mc Clure, Christopher

All Events, 8. 94 And Under - Male, Handicapped
Place Team name

Richard, Nelson
Mc Caslin, Zachary
Chojnacky, James
Piring, Anthony
Kovalsky, Adam
Jones, Brett

Rose, Bastian
Casey, Patrick, Jr
Pierce, Lane
Boop, Raymond A
Bond, Antonio
Lewis, LaMarcus
Cortez, Michael
Piring, Jalen
Callahan, Shawn

ENTRY SCORE
105 2,612
370 2,468
410 2,425
183 2,411
361 2,404
196 2,379
370 2,375
361 2,373
155 2,362
379 2,358
140 2,335
135 2,333
407 2,332
116 2,330
ENTRY SCORE
191 2,507
246 2,465
384 2,385
409 2,383
85 2,357
244 2,351
348 2,337
351 2,318
166 2,309
267 2,302
164 2,298
118 2,297
ENTRY SCORE
324 2,438
77 2,422
98 2,420
172 2,406
20 2,398
20 2,375
306 2,343
204 2,338
224 2,337
ENTRY SCORE
332 2,633
94 2,502
77 2,454
203 2,431
301 2,414
156 2,403
260 2,368
138 2,364
331 2,362
242 2,354
208 2,337
90 2,334
238 2,319
197 2,312
5 2,305

HCP
753
753
696
744
720
753
810
792
768
810
771
741
720
768

HCP
921
825
834
873
882
864
915
882
840
873
906
906

HCP
945

1,035
1,011
1,020
1,035
939

939

1,002
1,002

HCP
1,173
1,125
1,158
1,296
1,092
1,296
1,182
1,221
1,392
1,134
1,554
1,116
1,206
1,401
1,083

ASSOCIATION
Santa Clara County
San Gabriel Valley
Southern LA Count
Humboldt USBC You
Peninsula USBC
Vallejo USBC Youth
San Gabriel Valley
Peninsula USBC
Sacramento Valley
Antelope Valley US
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Southern LA Count
Orange County USB

ASSOCIATION
Sacramento Valley
Southern LA Count
North Los Angeles
Southern LA Count
Santa Clara County
Southern LA Count
Sacramento Valley
Sacramento Valley
Sacramento Valley
North Los Angeles
Sacramento Valley
Orange County USB

ASSOCIATION
Crescent City USBC
Santa Barbara Coun
Gold Country USBC
Southern LA Count
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
North Los Angeles
Vallejo USBC Youth
Porterville USBC

ASSOCIATION
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Humboldt USBC
Santa Barbara Coun
Vallejo USBC Youth
North Los Angeles
Sacramento Valley
San Luis Obispo Co
Santa Clara County
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Southern LA Count
Vallejo USBC Youth
Humboldt USBC
San Gabriel Valley
Vallejo USBC Youth
North County USBC

CENTER

Gilroy Bowl
Chaparral Lanes
Keystone Lanes
Harbor Lanes

Bel Mateo Bowl
Kentwig Lanes
Chaparral Lanes
Bel Mateo Bowl
Mardi Gras Lanes
Br Vista Lanes
Cambrian Bowl
Cambrian Bowl
Keystone Lanes
La Habra 300 Bowl

CENTER
Crestview Lanes
AMF Cerritos Lanes
Valencia Lanes
Keystone Lanes
Mission Lanes
AMF Cerritos Lanes
Crestview Lanes
Crestview Lanes
Mardi Gras Lanes
Mission Hills Bowl
Mardi Gras Lanes
La Habra 300 Bowl

CENTER

Tsunami Lanes
Rancho Bowl
Sonora Family Bowl
Gardena Bowl

Nu Generation Lanes
Nu Generation Lanes
Santa Clarita Lanes
Kentwig Lanes
Porterville Lanes

CENTER

Valley Center Bowl
E & O Bowl
Rancho Bowl
Kentwig Lanes
Santa Clarita Lanes
Mardi Gras Lanes
Pismo Bowl
Cambrian Bowl
Valley Center Bowl
AMF Cerritos Lanes
Kentwig Lanes

E & O Bowl

AMF Beverly Bowl
Kentwig Lanes
Surf Bowl



All Events, 1. Open Scratch - Female

Place Team name

1

~No bbb owN

Jimenez, Natalie
Jimenez, Samantha
Jaramillo, Maren
Ramos, Brittany
Landers, Caycee A
Brown, Rose
Coyazo, Amanda

All Events, 2. 170 And Above - Female, Handicapped
Place Team name

1

2
3
4

All Events, 3. 155 To 169 - Female, Handicapped

Reynolds, Tabetha A
Medina, Carolyn F
Martin, Jenna L
Myers, Roxanne

Place Team name

a b~ wdNEF-

All Events, 4. 140 To 154 - Female, Handicapped

Benner, Melissa A
Cox, Ryane Eliza
Kawaye, Julie
Goddard, Deanna
Loop, Karlie

Place Team name

1

~No o bh wN

All Events, 5. 125 To 139 - Female, Handicapped

Green, Kayla M
Hartman, Kassandra
Krueger, Kayla
Parkin, Joey
Perrenoud, Nicole A
Wau, Jessica
Sowinski, Christina

Place Team name

1

O~NOoO Ok wWwN

All Events, 6. 110 To 124 - Female, Handicapped

Lazaro, Jordan

Duran, Amber
Kamrath-RH, Leanna G
Adinolfi, Alexis V
Bietman, Laura
Scheaffer, Brianna L
Paunil, Clarmelia
Freeman, Adelfa

Place Team name

1

oO~No ok~ ownN

Deramo, Annette
Haebel, Jessica
Jones, Danielle
Hursell, Jessie
Johnson, Antoinette
Harris, Destiny
Mycroft, Alana R
Roughan, Cassidy G

ENTRY SCORE
406 2,142
406 1,907
168 1,831
269 1,784
64 1,784
190 1,773
64 1,350
ENTRY SCORE
312 2,315
356 2,287
135 2,266
3 2,229
ENTRY SCORE
274 2,280
4 2,252
32 2,196
34 2,183
66 2,182
ENTRY SCORE
103 2,420
206 2,335
150 2,273
184 2,213
336 2,208
32 2,206
58 2,199
ENTRY SCORE
351 2,370
206 2,291
370 2,290
245 2,283
252 2,239
358 2,222
194 2,191
346 2,183
ENTRY SCORE
393 2,425
221 2,335
159 2,328
259 2,303
237 2,277
374 2,229
120 2,228
117 2,205

HCP
378
420
324
405

HCP
486
534
567
453
540

HCP
582
615
678
648
672
639
621

HCP
735
711
810
696
783
753
759
735

HCP
816
840
825
921
873
930
930
897

ASSOCIATION
Orange County USB
Orange County USB
Sacramento Valley
Golden Empire USB
Citrus Belt USBC
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Citrus Belt USBC

ASSOCIATION
North Los Angeles
Southern LA Count
Santa Clara County
North County USBC

ASSOCIATION
Golden Empire USB
North County USBC
Sacramento Valley
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Citrus Belt USBC

ASSOCIATION

San Diego USBC
Vallejo USBC Youth
Sacramento Valley
Humboldt USBC You
North Los Angeles
Sacramento Valley
Central Solano USB

ASSOCIATION
Sacramento Valley
Vallejo USBC Youth
San Gabriel Valley
Southern LA Count
San Gabriel Valley
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Santa Clara County
Nor-Cal USBC Yout

ASSOCIATION
Nor-Cal USBC Yout
North County USBC
Sacramento Valley
San Luis Obispo Co
San Gabriel Valley
Southern LA County
Orange County USB
Orange County USB

CENTER

Yorba Linda Bowl
Yorba Linda Bowl
Mardi Gras Lanes
AMF Southwest Lane
Del Rosa Lanes
McHenry Bowl

Del Rosa Lanes

CENTER

Santa Clarita Lanes
Palos Verdes Bowl
Cambrian Bowl
Surf Bowl

CENTER

AMF Southwest Lane
Surf Bowl

AMF Landpark Lane
West Valley Bowl
Del Rosa Lanes

CENTER

Parkway Bowl
Kentwig Lanes
Mardi Gras Lanes
Harbor Lanes

Jewel City Bowl
AMF Landpark Lane
Stars Recreation Cent

CENTER

Crestview Lanes
Kentwig Lanes
Chaparral Lanes
AMPF Cerritos Lanes
BRC West Covina La
McHenry Bowl
Cambrian Bowl
Granada Bowl

CENTER
McHenry Bowl
Vista Entertainment
Mardi Gras Lanes
Pismo Bowl

AMF Beverly Bowl
Southwest Bowl

La Habra 300 Bowl
La Habra 300 Bowl



All Events, 7. 95 To 109 - Female, Handicapped

Place Team name ENTRY SCORE HCP ASSOCIATION CENTER
1 Muhammad, Chrmalika 376 2,455 1,026 Southern LA Count Southwest Bowl
2 Ringer, Melissa 156 2,336 978 Sacramento Valley Mardi Gras Lanes
3 Hernandez, Assette 340 2,280 954 North Los Angeles Jewel City Bowl
4 Scatamacchia, Karen C 117 2,277 945 Orange County USB La Habra 300 Bowl
5  Williams, Shannon 205 2,209 1,020 Vallejo USBC Youth Kentwig Lanes
6  Williams, Kayla M 202 2,173 1,044 Vallejo USBC Youth Kentwig Lanes
7  Szabados, Laura 6 2,159 996 North County USBC Surf Bowl
All Events, 8. 94 And Under - Female, Handicapped
Place Team name ENTRY SCORE HCP ASSOCIATION CENTER
1 Bonomini, Stephanie 186 2,349 1,083 Humboldt USBC You Harbor Lanes
2 Ware, Jennessa 207 2,323 1,302 Vallejo USBC Youth Kentwig Lanes
3 Mongtomery, Maegan 156 2,298 1,296 Sacramento Valley Mardi Gras Lanes
4 Brown, Destiny 94 2,281 1,245 Humboldt USBC E & O Bowl
5 Emerson, Hannah 227 2,264 1,158 Porterville USBC Porterville Lanes
6 Schnabel, Hana 120 2,253 1,077 Orange County USB La Habra 300 Bowl
7  Solis, Rachel 238 2,243 1,245 San Gabriel Valley AMF Beverly Bowl
8 Emerson, Madison 227 2,241 1,416 Porterville USBC Porterville Lanes
9 Garcia, Solina 169 2,201 1,206 Southern LA Count Gardena Bowl
10 Rojo, Angeline 217 2,195 1,059 North County USBC Vista Entertainment
11 Zaragoza, Sylvia 340 2,183 1,149 North Los Angeles Jewel City Bowl
OVERALL ALL EVENTS RESULTS
All Events - Overall All Events Champion Male, Scratch
Place Team name ENTRY SCORE ASSOCIATION CENTER
1 Neuzil, Thomas A, Jr 267 2,099 North Los Angeles Mission Hills Bowl

All Events - Overall, Overall All Events Champion Female, Scratch

Place Team name ENTRY SCORE ASSOCIATION
1 Jimenez, Natalie 406 2,142 Orange County USB
HELBING & IRWIN RESULTS
Helbing, Boys 11 & Under Scratch
Place Team name ENTRY SCORE ASSOCIATION
1 Fernandez, Steven 271 1,818 Golden Empire USB
Irwin, Girls 11 & Under Scratch
Place Team name ENTRY SCORE ASSOCIATION
1 Loop, Karlie 66 1,642 Citrus Belt USBC
JUNIOR GOLD RESULTS
Junior Gold Male, Scratch
Place Team name ENTRY SCORE ASSOCIATION
1 Zehntner, Travis 73 2,062 Santa Barbara Coun
2 Shaefer, David 145 2,049 Nor-Cal USBC Yout
Junior Gold Female, Scratch
Place Team name ENTRY SCORE ASSOCIATION
1 Jimenez, Natalie 406 2,142 Orange County USB

CENTER
Yorba Linda Bowl

CENTER
AMF Southwest Lane

CENTER
Del Rosa Lanes

CENTER
Zodo's Bowl
Manteca Bowl

CENTER
Yorba Linda Bowl



